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FDNY Building Information Profile 

BLOCK LOT  BIN LHND HHND STREET NAME

SACKETT STREET

BOROUGH 

BROOKLYN

Num of Violation Notices: Num of Violation Order: 

Num of Summons by FPREV:

Accounts  

Permit Accounts 

06925234

42055491

SACKET SLOPE LLC

LUCIA CASTELLANO

12/01/2021

11/18/2019

Approved

Approved

Acct # Owner Name Last Insp Date Last Insp Status 

NOV 

Vio Orders 

Covered Items - 

Alpha Account # Item Code Item Desc Qty Floor Comments 

06925234

42055491

202

202

FO NO C OF F = TO OR < 550 GAL

FO NO C OF F = TO OR < 550 GAL

001

001

0

0

 TWO 275 GAL TANK ABOVE GROUND LOC 
OF BLDG BETWEEN 4TH & 5TH AVE 
 TWO 275 GAL TANK ABOVE GROUND LOC 
OF BLDG BETWEEN 4TH & 5TH AVE 

Summons 

Owner Name Summons Summons Date 

713

0

0

Owner Name Summon # Summon Date 

Last BISP Inspection Date: Last BISP Inspection Status: 12/01/2021 Approved

Violation Description   

Violation Order #   Violation Description  

713

C

C

Violation Date   

Active

Acct # Owner Name Last Insp Date Last Insp Status 

Void Accounts  

Void Coverage Items 

Alpha Account # Item Code Item Desc Qty Floor Comments 

BIN: 3019568

11

11

D.O. 

D.O.


