

BUREAU OF FIRE PREVENTION 9 Metro Tech Center, 3rd Floor Brooklyn, NY 11201

FDNY Building Information Profile

BIN: 3019568								
LOT	BIN	LHND	HHND	STREET NAME	BOROUGH			
0056	3019568	713	713	SACKETT STREET	BROOKLYN			
Last BISP Inspection Date: 12/01/2021 Last BISP Inspection Status: Approved								
	LOT 0056	LOT BIN 0056 3019568	LOT BIN LHND 0056 3019568 713	LOT BIN LHND HHND 0056 3019568 713 713	LOTBINLHNDHHNDSTREET NAME00563019568713713SACKETT STREET	LOTBINLHNDHHNDSTREET NAMEBOROUGH00563019568713713SACKETT STREETBROOKLYN		

Num of Violation Notices: 0

Num of Violation Order:

Num of Summons by $\ensuremath{\mathsf{FPREV}}$: 0

Accounts

	Permit Accounts							
D.O.	Acct #	Owner Name	Last Insp Date	Last Insp Status				
11	06925234	SACKET SLOPE LLC	12/01/2021	Approved				
11	42055491	LUCIA CASTELLANO	11/18/2019	Approved				

NOV

Owner Name	Summons	Summons Date	Violation Description
------------	---------	--------------	-----------------------

Vio Orders

Violation Order #	Violation Description	Violation Date
-------------------	-----------------------	----------------

Covered Items - Active

Alpha	Account #	Item Code	Item Desc	Qty	Floor	Comments
С	06925234	202	FO NO C OF F = TO OR < 550 GAL	001	0	TWO 275 GAL TANK ABOVE GROUND LOC OF BLDG BETWEEN 4TH & 5TH AVE
С	42055491	202	FO NO C OF F = TO OR < 550 GAL	001	0	TWO 275 GAL TANK ABOVE GROUND LOC OF BLDG BETWEEN 4TH & 5TH AVE

Summons

Owner Name Summon # Summon Date

Void Accounts

D.O.	Acct #	Owner Name	Last Insp Date	Last Insp Status
------	--------	------------	----------------	------------------

Void Coverage Items

Alpha	Account #	Item Code	Item Desc	Qty	Floor	Comments